COFFEE MENU

AMERICAND R20
FLAT WHITE R26
ESPRESSO R20
CAFE LATTE R30
CAFE MOCHA R30
CHAL LATTE R30
HOT CHOCOLATE R30
RED ESPRESSO R30
CORTADDO R25
BABYCHINDO R18

DECAF R27

OTHER

BAGELS (FROM) R45

BROWNIES
CROISSANTS
MUFFNS

MILL. SHORTBREAD
K@K FENCY RUSKS
2506 COFFEE BEANS

SEXY SOCKS SNOOD

R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R95

R399

ALMOND /OAT MILK
SYRUPS
EXTRA SHOT

TALL / UPSIZE

COLD DRINKS

COKE /ZEROD
WATER STILL
WATER SPARKLING
ICE TEA

JUICE

R16

R15

R16

R20

R13

COURAGE




